
 

Last Name First Name Organization
Pit Stop Name        
(if Applicable) Phone Email

Advani Pinky ATP pinky.advani@transpartners.com
Affinito Sharon Loudoun County Sharon.Affinito@loudoun.gov 
Billing Greg WABA 607-279-2536 greg@waba.org

 Clark George TCC 301-274-1922 Gclark@TCCSMD.org

Cox Joseph National Institutes of Health (301) 402-RIDE coxjo@ors.od.nih.gov

Dalphon Dotty Frederick Co. 301-600-3543 ddalphon@Frederickcountymd.gov

Factor Anne goDCgo 703-247-6994 annesfactor@goDCgo.com

Galen Judy Loudoun County 703-737-8044 judy.galen@loudoun.gov

Haldeman Kristin WMATA (Metro) Khaldeman@wmata.com

Hayes Dan Columbia Heights Co, CP/UMD 201-405-0250 Dhayes@fin.une.edu

Howard Kristin goDCgo khoward@goDCgo.com

Kean Diane ATP dstanton@transpartners.com

 Koopman Phillip BicycleSPACE Freedom Plaza 202-821-6717 philip Koopman@verizon.net

Lee Tarryn goDCgo Tarryn.lee@goDCgo

McLaughlin Anna DDOT (202) 904-6462 anna.mclaughlin@dc.gov

 McPhail Traci NBTMD 301-770-8108 tmcphail@nbtmd.org 

Mejia Michelle NIH 301-496-4998 mejiam@mail.nih.gov

Moored Ginger District Dept. of S & L Buss. Dev. ginger.moored@dc.gov

Nader Darlene North Bethesda Transportation

Nelson Candace DSLBD Candance.Nelson@dccouncil.us

Nohemy Miranda Fairfax DOT 703-877-5809 nohemy.miranda@fairfaxcounty.gov

O'Connor Cheryl ATP cheryl.connor@transpartners.com

Ortiz Gabe City of Alexandria Gabriel.Ortiz@Alexandriava.gov

Stainsby Joe VPSI, Inc joe.stainsby@vpsiinc.com

Taylor Geralyn City of Alexandria 703-838-3800 geralyn.taylor@alexandria.gov

 Weaver Margie Frederick County Transit 301-600-3543 301-600-3543 mweaver@shentel.net
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Williams Cheryl GSA 202-205-5869 Cheryl.D.Williams@gsa.gov

 Zucker Jennifer Bethesda 301-656-0868 jzucker@bethesda.org

 Zych Matthew WMATA 202-962-2076 mzych@wmata.com

 Franklin* (staff contaDouglas COG (202) 962-3792 dfranklin@mwcog.org 

 Farrell Michael COG (202)962-3760 mfarrell@mwcog.org

Ramfos Nicholas COG (202) 962-3313 nramfos@mwcog.org

 Ning Jonathan COG (202) 962-3314 jning@mwcog.org 

 Tunon Jessica 571-202-5988 jess2non@gmail.com

COG/TPB Staff

Sign-In Guests



 

Last Name First Name Organization
Pit Stop Name        
(if Applicable) Phone Email

Wednesday, July 10, 2013
Car Free Day

Attendance Sheet

* Pit Stop Managers


